South Point School and College, Shyampur

Half Yearly Teaching Plan
Class: Play Group
Section: Lotus

Subject: Mathematics

Total Class : 63

Class : 56

Revision Class : 07
Month : Jannuary, February, March, April, May

Working
Date Lesson Plan C.T Page No H.W
Days
1 Sunday, January 14, 2024 1,2(oral)
2 Monday, January 15, 2024 1-4(oral)
3 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 1-6(oral)
4 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 1-6(oral)
5 Thursday, January 18, 2024 1-6(oral)
6 Sunday, January 21, 2024 1-6(oral)
7 Monday, January 22, 2024 Book page-3
8 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 1-6(oral)
9 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Printed copy Page-3
10 Thursday, January 25, 2024 Printed Copy Page-4,5
11 Sunday, January 28, 2024 Printed copy page-6,7
12 Monday, January 29, 2024 Printed Copy Page-8,9
Page-
13 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Printed Copy &
10,11
, page-
14 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Printed copy 30.31
Page-
15 Thursday, February 1, 2024 Printed copy &
32,33
16 Monday, February 5, 2024 Printed Copy Page-12
17 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Printed Copy Page-13
Page-
18 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Printed Copy 34g35
. Page-
19 Thursday, February 8, 2024 Printed Copy
36,37
Practice sheet
20 Sunday, Feb 11, 2024 .
unday, rebruary (1,2)(Revision)
Practice sheet
21 Monday, Feb 12,2024 .
onaay, rebruary (5,%)(Revision)
Practice sheet (1,2) (5,2
22 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 ractice s ee‘ (1,2) (45:3)
(Revison)
Practice sheet (1,2) (5,
23 Thursday, February 15, 2024 ractice s e(? ,( ) 5
(Revision)
Practice sheet (1,2) (5,
24 Sunday, February 18, 2024 ractice s e(? ,( )y 5R) CT-1 Bangla
(Revision)
Practice sheet (1,2) (5,2 _
25 Monday, February 19, 2024 ractice sheet (1,2) (3,3) CT-1 English

(Revision)




26 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 CT-1 Math
P -
27 Thursday, February 22, 2024 Printed Copy 1Zg1e5
Page-
28 Sunday, February 25, 2024 Printed copy &
16,17
. Page-
29 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Printed Copy 18.19
. Page-
30 Wednesday,February 28,2024 Printed Copy 2021
. Page-
31 Thursday, February 29, 2024 Printed Copy 29 93
Page-24
32 Sunday, March 3, 2024 Printed Copy ag§5
Page-
33 Monday, March 4, 2024 Printed Copy 8
26,27
Learning
. Number
34 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Printed Copy Page-28 Book
page-10
35 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Printed Copy Page-29
P -
36 Thursday, March 7, 2024 Printed Copy age
41,43
P -
37 Sunday, March 10, 2024 Printed Copy age
45,47
P -
38 Monday, March 11, 2024 Printed Copy age
48,49
39 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Printed Copy page-
51,53
. Page-
40 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Printed Copy 54 55
Page- |BookPage-
41 Thursday, March 14, 2024 Printed Copy age ookrage
58,59 17
Holy Ramadan, Shob-E-Kadar,Doljatra, Easter Sunday & Eid-Ul-Fitr vacation
. . Page- |BookPage-
42 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Printed C
uesday, Apri rinted Copy 56,57 19
) . Page-
43 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Printed Copy 62 63
(CATT
RV
AN
44 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Practice sheet
v, 2P oY)
Book
Page - 10
45 Sunday, April 21, 2024 Practice sheet
tch with th
46 Monday, April 22, 2024 match with the same
number
Match with th
47 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 atchwi 'e. same CT-2 Bangla
letter (Revision)




48 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Practice sheet CT-2 English

49 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Printed Copy CT-2 Math

50 Sunday, April 28, 2024 Learning Number Book Page-11
51 Monday, April 29, 2024 Learning Number Book Page-12
52 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Learning Number Book Page-13
53 Thursday, May 2, 2024 Learning Number Book Page-14
54 Sunday, May 5, 2024 Learning Number Book Page-15
55 Monday, May 6, 2024 CHTIST N1 ALY (Tl Page-11
56 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 COTI=T NINET ST (0T Page-12
57 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 | (ST IfS@T SIS (¥YTAT Page-13
58 Thursday, May 9, 2024 CHIST N1 ST (7Tl Page-14
59 Sunday, May 12, 2024 CHIST N1 ST (7Tl Page-16
60 Monday, May 13, 2024 Practice sheet (1 -10)

61 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Practice sheet (5 - 50)

62 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Practice sheet

63 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Practice sheet




South Point School and College, Shyampur
Half Yearly Teaching Plan

Class: Play Group
Section: Lotus
Subject: Bangla

Total Class : 63

Class : 58

Revision Class : 05
Month : Jannuary, February, March, April, May

Working
Date Lesson Plan C.T Page No H.W
Days
1 Sunday, January 14, 2024 TG ARG (oral)
2 Monday, January 15, 2024 &, AT (Oral)
3 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 RUI - QqTOT AR (Ol oMY
4 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 §, § (Oral)
5 Thursday, January 18, 2024 RUI - Q1O AR (Ol oMY
6 Sunday, January 21, 2024 UE—%?C"T?T AHTCY *¥31 (Oral)
7 Monday, January 22, 2024 2 - (T NI ETA1 (70 Page - 3
8 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 RUI-X @ N EEI Eil
9 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 2,3
10 Thursday, January 25, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 4,5
11 Sunday, January 28, 2024 R0l - *[E WG 6N
12 Monday, January 29, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 6,7
13 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 RUI-X @ 5 EEI Eﬂ
14 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 8,9
15 Thursday, February 1, 2024 RUl - @ 3 EEI Eﬂ
16 Monday, February 5, 2024 RUI-X @ 5 EEI Eﬂ
. Page -
17 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Printed Copy
10,11
. Page -
18 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Printed Copy 1213
19 Thursday, February 8, 2024 Y MY RI] TNTHRIY
JAIC PGELRI
20 Sunday, February 11, 2024 Al q b\—)ﬁ
(Revision)
21 Monday, February 12, 2024 Practice Sheet
T SN RI] NI
22 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Eﬁ
(Revision)
23 Thursday, February 15, 2024 Practice Sheet
24 Sunday, February 18, 2024 CT-1 Bangla
25 Monday, February 19, 2024 RUI - O AR (O] RIS CT-1 English
26 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 BUl -X @ Y EEI Eﬂ CT-1 Math




(CHATT

RUCE!
Page - AN
27 Thursday, February 22, 2024 Printed Co
ursady, renruary ! Py 14,15 | C*rCam)
Book
Page - 10
P -
28 Sunday, February 25, 2024 Printed Copy age
16,17
(CAT
RUCEN!
. Page - AN
29 Tuesday, Feb 27,2024 Printed C
uesday, February rinted Copy 18,19 YT
Book
Page-11
. Page -
30 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Printed Copy 20.21
31 Thursday, February 29, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 22
32 Sunday, March 3, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 23
P -
33 Monday, March 4, 2024 Printed Copy age
24,25
P -
34 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Printed Copy age
26,27
(CATN
=T
Page - AT
35 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Printed Co
saay ¢ " Py 28,29 [}
Book
Page - 13
p -
36 Thursday, March 7, 2024 Printed Copy age
30,31
37 Sunday, March 10, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 32
38 Monday, March 11, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 33
39 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 34
40 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 35
p -
41 Thursday, March 14, 2024 Printed Copy 336g§7
Holy Ramadan, Shob-E-Kadar,Doljatra, Easter Sunday & Eid-Ul-Fitr vacation
42 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Printed Copy (8T¥1-R) Page-7,9
P -
43 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Printed Copy age

10,11




(CHATT

RUCE!
Page - AN
44 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Printed C
ursday, Apri rinted Copy 1315 | o)
Book
Page - 15
45 Sunday, April 21, 2024 Practice Sheet (¥ - )
46 Monday, April 22, 2024 Practice Sheet (W - {() (Revision)
47 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 CT-2 Bangla
> -
48 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Printed Copy CT-2 English 1a7gi8
(CATN
QDK
Page - MU
49 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Printed C CT-2 Math
ursday, Apri rinted Copy a 2022 | )
Book
Page - 17
(CAT
=T
. . Page - NN
50 Sunday, April 28, 2024 Printed C
unday, April 28, rinted Copy 2426 | oo
Book
Page - 18
51 Monday, April 29, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 27
52 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 28
53 Thursday, May 2, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 29
(I
RUCE!
54 sundav. Mav 5. 2024 Printed Copy + R - CIIfR Page - AT
v, Vay >, Crfe 32,33 | o)
Book
Page - 22
(CATN
R
Printed Copy + R - CﬁTTITFE Page - AN
55 Monday, May 6, 2024 -
onday, iay g 35,36 | C¥TCAM)
Book
Page - 23
56 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 37




(CHATT

Ry |
Page - AN
57 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Printed Co
v, Viay ! Py 39,40 | CAYCM)
Book
Page - 24
58 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 41
(AT
Ry |
Printed Copy + R - CIE Page - AN
59 Sunday, May 12, 2024 T
unday, May OIS (Revision) 43,44 | CAYCAM)
Book
Page - 25
Printed Copy + R - CffYITfE
60 Monday, May 13, 2024 T Page - 45
y y m (Revision) 8
(CAT
R (|
. Page - NN
61 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Printed C
uesday, May 14, rinted Copy 4748 | o)
Book
Page - 26
62 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Printed Copy Page - 49
63 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Practice Sheet ( - )




South Point School and College, Shyampur

Half Yearly Teaching Plan

Class: Play Group

Section: Lotus
Subject: English

Total Class : 63
Class : 58
Revision Class : 05
Month : Jannuary, February, March, April, May

Working
Date Lesson Plan C.T Page No | HW
Days
1 Sunday, January 14, 2024 Introduce Yourself
2 Monday, January 15, 2024 Oral (A)
3 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Oral (A,a)
4 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Rhyme (Twinkle Twinkle)
5 Thursday, January 18, 2024 Rhyme (Twinkle Twinkle)
6 Sunday, January 21, 2024 Oral (B,b)
7 Monday, January 22, 2024 Rhyme (Twinkle Twinkle)
8 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Rhyme (Twinkle Twinkle)
Printed Copy + Rhyme
9 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 ! . Py . y Page-2,3
(Twinkle Twinkle)
10 Thursday, January 25, 2024 Printed Copy Page-4,5
11 Sunday, January 28, 2024 Rhyme (Twinkle Twinkle)
. BookP
12 Monday, January 29, 2024 Printed Copy Page-8,9 age-2
) BookP
13 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Printed Copy Page-10,11 age-4
14 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Rhyme (Twinkle Twinkle) Page-32
15 Thursday, February 1, 2024 Rhyme (Twinkle Twinkle) Page-34
16 Monday, February 5, 2024 Printed Copy Page-12
17 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Printed Copy Page-13
. BookP
18 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Printed Copy Page-14,15 age-3
19 Thursday, February 8, 2024 Printed Copy Page-16,17
20 Sunday, February 11, 2024 Printed Copy Page-18
21 Monday, February 12, 2024 Printed Copy Page-19
22 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Write (A-D)
23 Thursday, February 15, 2024 Matching with Picture (A-D)
24 Sunday, February 18, 2024 Write (A-D) (Revision) CT-1 Bangla
25 Monday, February 19, 2024 CT-1English | Page-57




BookP

26 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Printed Copy CT-1 Math | Page-34,36 age-3
BookP
27 Thursday, February 22, 2024 Printed Copy Page-35,37 age-5
Printed C +Rh Rai
28 sunday, February 25, 2024 rinte Op;am) yme (Rain Page-38,39
Printed Copy + Rhyme (Rain BookP
29 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 . Page-40,42
Rain) age-7
. BookP
30 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Printed Copy Page-41,43 age-9
31 Thursday, February 29, 2024 Printed Copy Page-44,45
BookP
Printed Copy + Rhyme (Rain 00
32 Sunday, March 3, 2024 Rain) Page-20,21| age-
10
BookP
Printed Copy + Rhyme (Rain
33 Monday, March 4, 2024 ! p;;in) yme (Rai Page-22,23 | age-
14
34 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Printed Copy Page-26,27
BookP
35 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Printed Copy Page-28,29| age-
16
BookP
36 Thursday, March 7, 2024 Printed Copy Page-24,27| age-
18
Printed C +Rh Rai
37 sunday, March 10, 2024 rinte Opgain) yme (Rain Page-30,31
BookP
Printed Copy + Rhyme (Rain 00
38 Monday, March 11, 2024 Rain) Page-46,48| age-
11
BookP
39 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Printed Copy Page-47,49| age-
15
40 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Printed Copy Page-50,51
BookP
41 Thursday, March 14, 2024 Printed Copy Page-52,54 | age-
17
Holy Ramadan, Shob-E-Kadar,Doljatra, Easter Sunday & Eid-Ul-Fitr vacation
BookP
42 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Printed Copy Page-53,55] age-
19
43 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Printed Copy Page-56,57




44 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Printed Copy Page-58,60
Printed C +Rh Earl
45 sunday, April 21, 2024 rinted Copy + Rhyme (Early Page-59,61
To Bed)
Printed C +Rh Earl
46 Monday, April 22, 2024 rinted Copy + Rhyme (Early Page-62,63
To Bed)
Matchi ith th
47 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 atching WIth the same 1 1.7 Bangla
letters
48 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 CT-2 English
49 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Printed Copy CT-2 Math Page-64
Printed C +Rh Earl
50 sunday, April 28, 2024 rinted Copy + Rhyme (Early Page-65
To Bed)
51 Monday, April 29, 2024 Printed Copy + Rhyme Page
¥, AP ’ (Twinkle Twinkle) (Revision) &
52 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Printed Copy Page-5,6
BookP
53 Thursday, May 2, 2024 Printed Copy Page-8,9 | age-
20
BookP
Printed Copy + Rhyme (Rain
54 Sunday, May 5, 2024 ! ] by . y (Rai Page-46,47 | age-
Rain) (Revision)
21
BookP
55 Monday, May 6, 2024 Printed Copy + Rhyme (Early Page-10,11 aooe
v, Vay To Bed) (Revision) ge-2t &
22
BookP
56 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Printed Copy Page-48,49| age-
23
57 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Printed Copy Page-12,13
58 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Printed Copy Page-50,51
BookP
. Page-
59 Sunday, May 12, 2024 Printed Copy age-
14,15,18
26
BookP
60 Monday, May 13, 2024 Printed Co Page- age-
y, May 15, py 52,5356 g
27
BookP
. Page-
61 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Printed Copy age-
16,17,19
28
BookP
62 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Printed Copy Page- age-
’ ’ 54,55,57
29
63 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Write (A-L) + (a-1) (Revision)




